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

TOP.RANCB PLAZA HOMK, 131» 
Cranbrook Avenue, 3 btdroom* and
don, built In General Electric 
kitchen Including washer and dry 
er, P»-frla»rMor and stove. Near 
school* and shopping. FHA loan 
applied for $4000.00 cash down.

Older two bedroom home, small 
lot, near Catholic church and down 
town. Total price $f,7$0.

Vacant corner lot, choice location. 
Amapola and Eldorado.

BOB L. HAGGARD
Realtor 

1409 Mflrrelinri Avenue
FA 8-5711

25432 Pennsylvania 
Ave.

2 bedroom home with plastered 
walls, hardwood floors, tile bath. 
Sewer. $10,100. 11500 down.

Loyton Plaza
New daluxe 4 unit apartment 
house. Income $5§0. 110,000 down

Chris Sorensen
Realtor 

3775 Pac. Cst. Hy.
FR 5-4405 FR 5-0449
~~~BY OWNER ~~~ "

3 Bdrm, i'« bath, 1", yr«. old
Nice location, $17,»00.' 20)4 Ouvson
St., Lomlta. DA * 0300

IN LOMITA
Very large 4 bedroom frame house 
with a duplex home has 2600 sq. 
feet. 2 stories, Income from duplex 
is $125 month. J5000 down.

2 BDRM. STUCCO
On Pennsylvania Ave. Beautiful
yard. Excellent location, $2,000
down. Total Price $11,000.

SAN PEDRO
3 bedroom one % baths, 2 years 
old. Patio, has panoramic view. 
Lot Is extra large, 60 x 198 for 
family living. Many extra features, 
located near Hacienda Golf course, 
swimming pool.

HARBOR CITY
New 2 level house a truly modern 
home with bullt-lns. 3 bedroom and 
a family room, 1825 sq. ft. only 
$3500 down.

ROY SHAW
Lomit» Branch Office

DA 6-8100
2367 W. Lomifa Blvd. 

Lomita

Horn** for Sale 86

G.I. Resale
One "4 beth«, 3 bedroom horn 
near new Broadway Center, fe 
tures Inclosed tropical earde 
covered patio, family kitchen an 
dlnnetta, lots of cupboards, this 
worth seeing, submit. $1950 dawn.

CON LEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So. Bay Shoppln* 

Center

Builder's Sacrifice 
3 Homes Left

Tract Office
1950 W. 240th St.

(Between Walnut and Narbonne
on 240th st.)

3 Bedrooms and family room, built- 
in oven and range hood and fan, 
disposal, forced air heat with 
therme. 2 Baths, colored fixtures, 

i. ft. of1500 so. living.

Ask about buying a house
wholesale 

One to   Customer
DA 6-9943

LtAVINO STATE Mutt sell 2 bdrm
house, large fenced yard Near
school. FR I-W4

KEY 
BUY

TRADE TRADE TRADE
3 bed stucco on large corner of 
236th & Main St., potential busi­ 
ness. Fireplace, Hwd Floors, 
Fenced, Dbl. Garage. $1X750 with 
only $4000 dn. to FHA loan com­ 
mitment. Will consider, boat, car, 
equity, trust d*ed as down or part 
dovn payment. AX 2452.

2 bedroom nr. Cabrlllo 8, 2?0th st., 
excellent condition, small alley 
corner, $9500 full price. Vacant 
terms. AX 2643.

ALTER Realty & Insurance 
2305 Torrance Blvd. 
1436 Marcelina Ave.

BUSINESS CORNER
60x124

With 2 store buildings plus 
room fo build more. Lo­ 
cated on Anaheim St., Har­ 
bor City. Full price $12,500 
$3000 will handle.

Bowker Realty
1737 Pacific Coast

Hwy. Lomita
TE 3-2479

Evenings DA 6-7791

$1500 DOWN.
SOUTHWOOD

Full Price $16,350
Needs Paint & Yard Work

3 bedroom, 2 baths, rear living 
room, with beamed ceiling, hard 
wood floors, large wardrobe closet? 
In each hedroom. Open kitchen 

With built-in breakfast bar, knott 
pine cabinets, and disposal, de 
tached two car oarage and targe 
yard. Available to vet or non-ve 
with 4'iO- G.I. Loan. No Red Tape 
A telephone call moves you In 
PAINT AND SAVE. For appoint 
ment to see call

DA 4-4995 FR 4-0039

Let Yourself Live
S-P-R-E-A-D OUT AND RELAX 
In this spacious beautiful 7-room, 
3-bedrom & den, 2-bath near-new 
home. Low down.

SWIMMING POOL
Plus beautiful 3 bdrm home. Wall 
to wall carpeting. Nice and spotless 
$21,900.

We have a beautiful 2 and den 
home G.I. Resale. Near schools and 
shopping center. Submit $1500 down.

.1ST WITH US FOR QUICK ACTION 
Two Salesmen Needed

Paradise 
Realty

5500 Torrance Blvd.
Across from Tor. Drive-In)

FR 6-8739
Open 9 to 9

INVESTORS 
ATTENTION

3 Units in good rental area 
2-Bedroom house in front 
I-bedroom duplex on rear 
of lot. An excellent buy a1 
$18,500 total. Try $3500 
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
2?9th St. DA 4-6153

$46.50, 2 Bedroom. Just redecorated. 
Children welcome, 70*13 S. Vermont. 
Torrance. DA 4-2553.

$54.50, One bedroom, clean. 2 children 
O.K. 20613 S. Vermont, Torrance. 
DA 4.2553.

$49. One Bedroom, newly decorated. 
2 children welcome. 20413 $. Ver­ 
mont, Torranc*. DA 4-2553.

LARGE 1 bdrm Duplex, unfurn, $55 
mo. Children & pets OK. 20615 Ken- 
wood. . FR «-5811

for Rent
(Furni»h*d) 110

MODERN I-BEDRM. APT. and gar­ 
age. Oak floors, furnace, showers. 
1-story with private front and rear 
entrances. Spacious lawns. $85.

JOSANDRA GARDEN CTS.
Mgr., 1435 W. 219 it.

PA 8-8502

MODERN, furnished single and !  
bedroom apartment. Separata kitch­ 
en. Dlnrttr, dressing room, large, 
closets, wall-to-wall carpeting, til* 
bath with tub 8. shower, automatic 
washer and dryer In laundry room. 
Utilities paid. FA 8925V, if no 
answer DA 6-8880.

BACHELOR apartment, within walk- 
Ing distance to downtown Torranc*. 
Modern, clean, built-in breakfast 
nook, garbage disposal, stall shower 
M7.JO. FA 8-3437 evenings.

$80 Modem, newly decorated, furn. 
or unfurn. 1 bdrm. apts. Walking 
distance to downtown. Utl pd. 132* 
Carson.

WANT mlddleaged working lady to 
share lovely horn* In South Tor­ 
rance, with mother and daughter. 
Private room, home privileges. 
References required. DA 4-0481

1 BDRM APT. for rent. Children 
OK. $50.00. After 5 p.m. 

FA 8-0145

MS-FURNISHED. Utilities paid.
Aviation and Manhattan Beach

FK 5-4W4

APARTMENTS and rooms, $10 and 
UP. Children OK. 1343 W. 254th St., 
Harbor City. DA 4-»75»

2 RM. CABIN, near center of Lomita. 
Utilities paid.

Call DA 4-0278.

LARGE FURN. APT. 1 Mrm. 3 
blocks from town. UTILITIES PAID 
$57. PA 8-6865

for Rent 123

NICE room $8 week. Close In. Trail­ 
ers, $7-$11 week. FA 8-4537 or FA 
  0078.

PRIVATE entrance fc bath. New bed­ 
room, $10 week. 12838 Ladeene. 

FR 5-7131

$50 1 Mrm. around floor. Lawn and 
flowers. Baby OK. No pets. 1504 
Madrid. ^____^^ .-^»._^,

Rentals, Commercial 129

for Rent 

(Unfurnished) 116

LEASE WITH 
OPTION TO BUY

Like new 7 8. .1 bedroom single 
family stucco homes and garages, 
level lots, hardwood floors, paved 
street, close to store and school 
vacant. 4 tots OK. Builders office.

J1»04 S. Vermont Ave., Torranc*

3 BDRM , 2 bath, unfurnished home. 
Fireplace, stove and draws fur­ 
nished, large fenced yard, double 
garage Children OK. Close to 
schools. Near Rolling Hills. DA 
6-8*1$.

3 BDRM. 1»'4 bath. f*lnn>laea, tar 
bave disposal, dishwasher, auto, 
washer, soft water. Gardener fur 
nlshed, 1140. DA 95*65

1 BEDROOMS, fenced yard, $91 mo. 
Trash a, water ao. J»24 Dalemead. 

DA 4-7142

Rtnt

(Unfurnished) 119

MODERN 1 BEDROOM APT. A ga­ 
rage. Oak floors, furnace, showers 
1-story with private front and rear 
entrances. Spacious lawns. $45 and 
up.

Jo-Sandra Garden Cts.
Mgr., 1435 W. 2I» st.

FA 8 850?

NEW 1 BEDROOM
All modern conveniences. 
Water paid. Ideal for work­ 
ing couple.

W. 205th

2 Bedrooms $75. 20502 S. Harvard. 
Key at 20904 S. Harvard.

7-ROOM house, small house In rear, 
$90 month. 2 Oarages. 

DA 4-1054

$45 ONE-BEDROOM cottage. Call 
Thursday Hoft, n* /v Amapola

FA 1-4428 or FR55287

ousts for Rtnt
(Furnished) 117

$70, DUPLEX, 1 bedroom, furnished. 
Nearly new Water paid. 1522 W. 
205th. FA 8-3345.

MS-Utllltles paid. One 
naar bus, stores, market. Stovt I, 
refrlg. furnished. Mlsc furniture for 
sal*. 7S644 Oak St., Lomlta.

NEW I bdrm apt. Adults, aerate, 
disposal, tile, TV antenna, 775 Por- 
tola, Torrance. FR S-7JOS.

145 mo. on one year lease. Brand new 
modern 1 bdrm. Apt. Set at 1551 
Torrance Blvd. Owner DA 3-01)5

NEW DELUXE 1 0. J bdrms., ore.n 
view. Built-in stove. In Hernv- 
Large rooms l> closets. 1147 M 
hattan Ave. Adult*. FR »*

MS-MODERN 1 bedroom, built In 
rant* a, oven, garbage disposal, 
niJI Frampton, Apt. Nt, 1 Har­ 
bor City.

NO RECESSION
at the

Park Hotel
1305 Post Ave.

We serve FREE Continen­ 
tal BREAKFAST to our ten­ 
ants.

dooms at reasonable rate* 
Dally or Weekly
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